4-20mA
Rod Drop
 Transmitter module
PLC
Dry connect relay
Trip
Displacement
Proximity Probe

               3 LEDs      RPM of Machine,
              Danger Relay, Sensor Error
  How To Order
Configuration Type of Keyphasor
Sensor
Sensivity Full Scale
Range
Drop Danger
Installation
Location
Delay
Trip
Relay
Type
I =  ISO
 (Standard Order)
           F =
 Factory configured
VC200R
 Module is user
configurable after
initial set up &
accepts Filter
D= Displacement Sensor
P= Photo Electric Sensor
200M = 200 mV/mils
Displacement
008I = 8 V/mm
Displacement
XXXm/I = X v/mm
02 = 0-2mm
XX =0-XX mm
0100=100 µm
0200=200 µm
0300=300 µm
0400=400 µm
1500=1500 µm
xxx=xxx µm
U= Upward position
D=Downward
position
01=1s
03=3s
05=5s
06=6s
10=10s
Xx=xxs
EN =Energized
DE =De-energized
VC-200R Rod Drop Module
Signal Conditioner / Transmitter /Monitor                                            DSP Based
Technical Specs. Mechanical